Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM

oLy 9.5 arcarang ageE o S.P.M. Late Tatyasaheb Mahajan
T q AT AHAST 1 Arts & Commerce College

fraet \@\a P Chikhli
1. T -29320% = Dist. Buldana -443201

Dr Subhash D. Gawhane

Principal

Shri R.G.Shete Shri P.P.Bhala
President Secretary

‘e u s e

Assessment Years
2018-19 to 2022-23

3" Cycle
Assessment & Accreditation by NAAC
Criterion - 2
Teaching - Learning and Evaluation

@3, S.P.M.Late Tatyasaheb Mahajan Arts & Commerce College, Chikhli.Dist.Buldana(MH) Page 1



Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM

11 o2 Faaan

fru. A = arca=Ra aEeH
HST T AT AT
=g . go=on -e830 Chikhli Dist. Buldana -443201

College Code No. : 306 ‘ AISHE : C-43033
e-mail : spmtmchikhli@gmail.com www.spmtmchikhli.ac.in

S.P.M. Late Tatyasaheb Mahajan
Arts & Commerce College

ShrLI:.s(?éS‘I:ete ShlgeIZ.rI;aBrcala . Dr SubhaPsrlilgF;a(I;awhane
Criterion2 -  2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation
Key Indicator - 2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality
242-QnM - Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. /
D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years (consider only highest degree
for count)
INDEX
Sr.No Document Page No.
1 Self — Declaration 3
2 List of faculty having Ph.D. ( 2018-19) 4-5
3 List of faculty having Ph.D. (2019-20) 6-7
4 List of faculty having Ph.D. ( 2020-21) 8-9
5 List of faculty having Ph.D. (2021-22) 10-11
6 List of faculty having Ph.D. ( 2022-23) 12 13
7 Teahers SET,Ph.D. Documents 14 - 30

fg, S.P.M.Late Tatyasaheb Mahajan Arts & Commerce College, Chikhli.Dist.Buldana(MH) Page 2



Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM

S.P.M. Late Tatyasaheb Mahajan
Arts & Commerce College
Chikhli Dist. Buldana -443201

AISHE : C-43033

fru A= A= "Erea
FST T AT AEHEaT=T
et fa. o -ew320%

College Code No. : 306

e-mail : spmtmchikhli@gmail.com www.spmtmchikhli.ac.in
Shri R.G.Shete Shri P.P.Bhala . Dr Subhash D. Gawhane
President Secretary Principal

Date :- 20-11-2023

Declaration

The Information, Reports, True Copies of the Supporting Documents, Numerical
Data, etc. furnished in this file is verified by IQAC and found correct.
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Q“/)Q‘ @JJ‘.
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Sr.
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ph.D.-11, SET - 03, M.Phil - 01 =15 Total

Name of Faculty

Dr.Abhay B. Tare

Dr. Subhash D. Gawhane

Dr Keadar A. Thosar

Dr. Dilip P. Mahajan

Dr. Suresh S. Malshikhare

Dr. Subhash G. Raut

Dr.Prafulla U. Gawai

Dr.Ramesh P. Deshmane

Dr. Anil S. Purohit

Dr. Vijay K. Wakode

Dr.Balkrushna S. Ingle

Dr. Satish D. Morey

Dr. Nagesh K. Gaikwad

Dr. Ulhas V.Bramhe

Dr. Pradip H. Barad

Degree

Ph.D

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

M.Phil

Ph.D
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Ph.D
Ph.D.
SET
Ph.D
SET.
Ph.D.
SET

Ph.D.

Univeristy Name

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

K.B.C.N.M.U.Jalgaon

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

Ph.D.
Subject

Commerce
Marathi
Engilsh
Economics

History
English
Marathi

Commerce
Commerce
Economics
Commerce
English

Pol. Sci
Dr.Phy.Edu.

Librarian

Date of Award

08-03-1999

23-02-2018

16-02-2013

06-12-1993

20-02-2016

05-12-2018

16-02-2013

23-02-2018

23-02-2018

10-11-2004

23-02-2017

19-02-2008

20-12-2018

03-02-2008

20-02-2016
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Ph.D.-12, SET -03, =15 Total

Sr. Name of Faculty Degree = Univeristy Name Ph.D. Date of Award
No Subject
1 | Dr.Abhay B. Tare Ph.D S.G.B.A.U.Amravati = Commerce | 08-03-1999
2 | Dr. Subhash D. Gawhane | Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Marathi 23-02-2018
3 | Dr Keadar A. Thosar Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Engilsh 16-02-2013
4 | Dr. Dilip P. Mahajan Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Economics | 13-08-2019
5 Dr. Suresh S. Malshikhare  Ph.D S.G.B.A.U.Amravati History 20-02-2016
6 Dr. Subhash G. Raut Ph.D. K.B.C.N.M.U.Jalgaon | English 05-12-2018
7 | Dr.Prafulla U. Gawai Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Marathi 16-02-2013
8 Dr.Ramesh P. Deshmane Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Commerce | 23-02-2018
9 Dr. Anil S. Purohit Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati = Commerce | 23-02-2018
10 | Dr. Vijay K. Wakode SET S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Economics | 31-01-2023
11 | Dr.Balkrushna S. Ingle Ph.D S.G.B.A.U.Amravati = Commerce | 23-02-2017
12 | Dr. Satish D. Morey SET. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati English 02-12-2021
13 | Dr. Nagesh K. Gaikwad Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati Pol. Sci 20-12-2018
14 | Dr. Ulhas V.Bramhe SET S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Dr.Phy.Edu. | 03-02-2008
15 | Dr. Pradip H. Barad Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati Librarian 20-02-2016
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Sr.
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ph.D.-12, SET -03 =15 Total

Name of Faculty
Dr.Abhay B. Tare
Dr. Subhash D. Gawhane
Dr Keadar A. Thosar
Dr. Dilip P. Mahajan

Dr. Suresh S. Malshikhare
Dr. Subhash G. Raut
Dr.Prafulla U. Gawai

Dr.Ramesh P. Deshmane
Dr. Anil S. Purohit

Dr. Vijay K. Wakode
Dr.Balkrushna S. Ingle
Dr. Satish D. Morey

Dr. Nagesh K. Gaikwad
Dr. Ulhas V.Bramhe

Dr. Pradip H. Barad

Degree

Ph.D

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
SET
Ph.D
SET.
Ph.D.
SET

Ph.D.

Univeristy Name

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
K.B.C.N.M.U.Jalgaon
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati
S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

S.G.B.A.U.Amravati

Ph.D.
Subject

Commerce
Marathi
Engilsh
Economics

History
English
Marathi

Commerce
Commerce
Economics
Commerce
English

Pol. Sci
Dr.Phy.Edu.

Librarian

Date of Award

08-03-1999

23-02-2018

16-02-2013

13-08-2019

20-02-2016

05-12-2018

16-02-2013

23-02-2018

23-02-2018

31-01-2023

23-02-2017

02-12-2021

20-12-2018

03-02-2008

20-02-2016
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Ph.D.-13, SET -02 =15 Total

Sr. Name of Faculty Degree = Univeristy Name Ph.D. Date of Award
No Subject
1 | Dr.Abhay B. Tare Ph.D S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Commerce | 08-03-1999
2 | Dr. Subhash D. Gawhane | Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Marathi 23-02-2018
3 | DrKeadar A. Thosar Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Engilsh 16-02-2013
4 | Dr. Dilip P. Mahajan Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Economics | 13-08-2019
5 Dr. Suresh S. Malshikhare ' Ph.D S.G.B.A.U.Amravati History 20-02-2016
6 Dr. Subhash G. Raut Ph.D. K.B.C.N.M.U.Jalgaon | English 05-12-2018
7 | Dr.Prafulla U. Gawai Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Marathi 16-02-2013
8 Dr.Ramesh P. Deshmane Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Commerce | 23-02-2018
9 Dr. Anil S. Purohit Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Commerce | 23-02-2018
10 | Dr. Vijay K. Wakode SET S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Economics | 31-01-2023
11 | Dr.Balkrushna S. Ingle Ph.D S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Commerce | 23-02-2017
12 | Dr. Satish D. Morey Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | English 02-12-2021
13 | Dr. Nagesh K. Gaikwad Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati Pol. Sci 20-12-2018
14 | Dr. Ulhas V.Bramhe SET S.G.B.A.U.Amravati Dr.Phy.Edu. | 03-02-2008
15 | Dr. Pradip H. Barad Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Librarian 20-02-2016

f;}, S.P.M.Late Tatyasaheb Mahajan Arts & Commerce College, Chikhli.Dist.Buldana(MH)

Page 11



Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM

S.P.M. Late Tatyasaheb Mahajan
Arts & Commerce College

firu A .. e #gEee

FI1 T AT AT
it fr. goeom -883203 Chikhli Dist. Buldana -443201

College Code No. : 306 AISHE : C-43033
e-mail : spmtmchikhli@gmail.com www.spmtmchikhli.ac.in

Dr Subhash D. Gawhane
Principal

Shri R.G.Shete Shri P.P.Bhala
President Secretary

List of Faculty having
Ph.D./NET,SET -
202223

@) S.P.M.Late Tatyasaheb Mahajan Arts & Commerce College, Chikhli.Dist.Buldana(MH) Page 12



Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM
Ph.D.-14, SET -01 =15 Total

Sr. Name of Faculty Degree = Univeristy Name Ph.D. Date of Award
No Subject
1 | Dr.Abhay B. Tare Ph.D S.G.B.A.U.Amravati = Commerce | 08-03-1999
2 | Dr. Subhash D. Gawhane | Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Marathi 23-02-2018
3 | Dr Keadar A. Thosar Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Engilsh 16-02-2013
4 | Dr. Dilip P. Mahajan Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Economics | 13-08-2019
5 Dr. Suresh S. Malshikhare ' Ph.D S.G.B.A.U.Amravati History 20-02-2016
6 Dr. Subhash G. Raut Ph.D. K.B.C.N.M.U.Jalgaon | English 05-12-2018
7 | Dr.Prafulla U. Gawai Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Marathi 16-02-2013
8 Dr.Ramesh P. Deshmane Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Commerce | 23-02-2018
9 Dr. Anil S. Purohit Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati = Commerce | 23-02-2018
10 | Dr. Vijay K. Wakode Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Economics | 31-01-2023
11 | Dr.Balkrushna S. Ingle Ph.D S.G.B.A.U.Amravati = Commerce | 23-02-2017
12 | Dr. Satish D. Morey Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati English 02-12-2021
13 | Dr. Nagesh K. Gaikwad Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati Pol. Sci 20-12-2018
14 | Dr. Ulhas V.Bramhe SET S.G.B.A.U.Amravati | Dr.Phy.Edu. | 03-02-2008
15 | Dr. Pradip H. Barad Ph.D. S.G.B.A.U.Amravati Librarian 20-02-2016
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ST/Exam/or-48/05-06/50R

SJT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY GAZETTE ‘

Official Publication of Amravati University
% PART-THREE

Tuesday 13 August, 2019

NOTIFICATION

(Extra-Ordinary)

No. 118 /2019 |
Dated : 13.08.2019
SUBJECT : AWARD OF Ph.D. DEGREE

It is notified for general information that the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor has accepted the reports-of
E:.mmi‘ners for evaluation of the thesis submitted by the following candidates for the award of Ph.D. degree as per :
Direction No.07/2019 Dated 01.02.2019 and declared the following candidates eligible for the award of degree
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in the subject and faculty mentioned in the following table. L

FRO . TABLE

SR. | NAME & ADDRESS OF T]‘lE SUBJECT TITLE OF THE THESIS l.:IAME OF i
NO. | CANDIDATE AND DATE AND SUPERVISOR i
OF REGISTRATION/ RE- FACULTY :
REGISTRATION —
1 Mrs. Vidya Dharmesh Dhruve, | Home- e erdaRaal ard@iedn | Dr. Sau. M.V. S
s, Jai Chamunca Residency, Economics/ affage faeraEde aRomH. Lokhande, 4
Near ADCC Bank, Jawahar Humanities . Deptt. o.f Home- | i
Nagar. Akola F : . Economics, G.S. Arts,  ’
(15.07.2012) Comm., & Science ™« - !
college, Khamgaon, :
Dist Buldana ]
T Dili f i qrHToT Dr. R.R. Gawhale. i
2 Shri Dilip PandurangMahajan, Economics/ o7 R ) i
L Backside Wadhwani Mangal Humanities Fay anfde AT (90 @ g | Deptt. of Economics..--
& geraTive o) G.S. Arts, Comm., &
iCaryalaya, Near Iratkar 99 Scicace college i
/ Classes, Gandhinagar, Chikhli, e on: 5 }
S 3'55‘0’3“2‘3‘,‘2‘; : Dist Buldana Ay
P - T A Rrerdie qrrere &= | Dr. D.V. Jahagirdar, :
3 lSl;n Revindra Damodharrao Ez?-:::tllcess/ - Gt Catony: & 3
che, Rz Ci , Amravati. v
C/o Bhashkarrao Tikkas, Vidut il ﬁ?ﬁmﬁ"" a1 IReTH amp. ¥ A
Colony. Chandur Bazar, (@TerEE R003-03 A 2099-9%) :
Dist Amravati. : -
| 1(15.01.2013) L == 3o »r7 aadien oMgfA@ | Dr. Sujata B. Sabane.
A Ku. Seema Madhokarrao Ll e Afeeien sRETER | Deptt. of Home- :
Upasany, e AR ST Economios,Shri Shivaii |
| E-3/19, V.H.B. Society, Humanities &=t T, B ca :
\ Maende Chowk, Yavatmal College, Amravati. ;
____Jasol2012 - - COMPARISON OF HEALTH | Dr. Tanuja S. Raut, :
| [3 Shri Vijay Annasaheb Nimkar, gﬁiﬁﬂm STATUS OF KABADDI AND | Head, Deptt.of "=y
Medical Colony, Arjun Negar: | o - | RHO-KHO STATE PLAYERS | Physical Education. .
°I| v disciplinary AND ITS CORRELATION Sont Gadge Baba 1
' (15.07.2013) Studies WITH PHYSICAL AND Amravati University, | §
3 PHYSIOLOGICAL Amravati. % i
/J,,/—’/J PARAMETERS .
. R el
l = :;?AB;—;;;;;;TI UNIVERSITY. AMRAVATI GAZETTE-2019 PART THW' -
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Boctor of Philosophy |
(Faculty of Sorial Srciences)

| This is to certify that

Shri. Suresh Santram Malshikhare

paving been found to be vulp qualified on
[ examination of the thesis on
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|| 2ferd v srestr |
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari
wem  North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon, (M.S.), India

FANCReMerbdine (Formerly North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon)

(™ Cycle)

Notification for the
DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (Ph.D.)

It is hereby notified that Raut Subhash Gyanuji, Research Student.SmtK.L.College
TRRRRRRRG)  Arravaivide registration No.NMU/11/Ph.D/Eng./75212013, dated 26.08.2013 has successfully
completed the Ph.D. programme of this University in regular mode in accordance with UGC
m "“""l minimum standards and procedure for awards of M.Phil/Ph.D. degree Regulation, 2009 5
published in the Gazette of India, No. 28 dated July 11-17, 2009 in Part III, Section 4.
]"!l""" The report of the referees appointed to examine and adjudicate the zl'e<is subs
I.. Raut Subhash Gyanuji is accepted and he is eligible for the award of the Ph.D. de
|Il lll University. The degree certificate will be issued in the ensuing convocation of this Univarsity. The

,III details of his Ph.D. programme are given below:
SLLLETT

Name of the Candidate Raut Subhash Gyanuji
13EEER l il

Ph.D. Entrance Test (PET) Qualified

E Date of Registration 26.08.2013
! l ! B8E284E Grades obtained in Pre-Ph.D. Course Paper -1 Paper — 11 Paper - 1il
i¥ yy Work Exempted € B
#
i. g Title of the thesis “Portrayal of the Marginalized in the Select Works
l” v3 g; of Richard Wright, Ralph Ellison and James Baldwin™
m' i h d Research Guide Dr.Ulka Wadcekar
i s

€§ gli Research Co-Guide Dr.S.P.Zanke j
i .1
1 m‘ m; subjet Eanel

} Faculty Humanities

i ; ” Date of Pre-Ph.D. submission presentation  26.04.2017
HHE

Date of submission of the thesis 05.06.2017

Date of Viva-Voce 05.12.2018

No. KBCNMU/11/Ph.D./Eng/4 7 2-5/2018, Date : 05.12.2018

G
\ S A
(B.P.PATTER (PRI \
Director, Pro-Vice CI ERleEten

Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation
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Doctor of Philogophy
(Farculty of Arts)

This is to cectify that
Shri. Prafull Uttamrao Gawai

paving been found to be dulp gualified on
_ examination of the thesis on

ez destia ZR BEAAC -
pes FertescAes 30o2T(A

was abmittet to the degree of

or of Philosophy in the Faculty of Arts
m this TWiniversity in the prar 2013

TSyt
{3nct

Arrrrrvarle

16 Feho. 2013

e Ve - Clharsccllor
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anltrser @ soaverast smeme
Boctor of Philosophy

(Faculty of Commerce and Management)

TR, - (R O TR T e A R Y.

This is to cortifp that
Stiri. Ramesh Pundlik Deshmane

habing beent fownd to be dulp qualified on
examination of the thesis on

TEEON (SHEE AT AR AN (eI BIror Fmred aronarer -
O 212 (FHET 2002-2003 7 2092-2093)

4 was abniiited o e deoures of

Zorior of Philosophy it the sulierr Commeree
g o e of Commerce and Management i s Fiagersio i The veav 2017.
|

Chanadm

e gidy - Yive- Charcellor

GeileiboliulotoliooBuloiio Moo olofiodiol o BofinfodieBalkolic faflofodoMatoiialicadlofoliekuloliviiol o Lo Lo iofiofulol o 1y Lottodal

GolliadlioUpoilty

Hoifie

: 5 ) <
| “ TRUE Copy e;i
} : — o

2 ozel}

] HEED Principal

' v i e S.P.N!. Tatyasaheb m, a, :
A e A'S & Com, Couege N 0
Sl i A CTn SN Dist Bulgsng s T TSR T LA

kel

o
sy

[

s 2B e Wew S5 fo s R e T Ton o L
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4

Boctor of Philosophy

‘ (Faculty of Commerce and fMlanagement)

This is to certify that
: Shri. Anil Satyanarayan Purohit

‘I !
having been found to be duly gualified on "
exantination of the thesis an i

T R HIATHE Z0 RAT WA e2aet 3okttt &
< .4 2R @ HNETT (AT K GOSN 07 et fenewt)

inas adnuiired (o the degree of
Doctar of Phitesophy in the subject Commerce

< faento of Commerce and Management G ihis Tlameesity t e o 2017, E

i

@\ an AV
L SV
lmravalis

Yice-Chlancellor
23.02.20/8
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Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM
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PRDRBRRS

18 BLIGIBILITY TEST MABARAg; -

ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP

CONDUCTED BY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE AS THE STATE AGENCY

(Ref.: Govt. of Maharashtra Resolution No.: USG-1391/2066/VS-4 dt. 14-7-1994)
- ACCREDITED BY U.G.C.

Seat No 08892

Certified that  YWakode Vijay Kumfa[zi{,
has qua[ﬁeJ at the Maf arasf tra.S'tate'(E[ingzf tym l«’st fofﬁectufe-f/' ip

Chalrman
Ste_gring Cq_mmittee

Member Secretary

Date: 10/11/2004

; pune 411007. T T O O SO CO ¢
B D 1111112111111 v 0 G G G G S
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Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM

(5
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Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University,
Amravati (Maharashtra), India

NOTIFICATION

AWARD OF DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (Ph.D.)

It is notified for general information that the Vice-Chancellor has accepted the reports of
Examiners for evaluation of the thesis submitted by Shri Vijay Kundalik Wakode for the
award of Ph.D. degree as per Direction No.49/2019 Dated 12.12.2019 and declared that Shri
Vijay Kundalik Wakode is eligible for the award of degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in -

the subject and faculty mentioned below

m Name and address of the Candidate : Shri Vijay Kundalik Wakode
Gajanan Nagar,Ward No-17,

Chikhali Dist-Buldhana

Name of Mother : Smt. Savitri

Date of Registration/ 15.01.2009

Re- Registration

Title of the thesis : goren Riceardia e asadi )
fAeciuusTas aremg (3009-3040)
Name and address of the Supervisor ; Dr.D.V.Jahagirdar

Asso.Prof.Dept of Economics
Govt.Vidharbha Institute of Science
Humanities, Amravati.

Subject 2 Economics
Faculty : Humanitics
Date of submission of the thesis : 22.07.2022

Date of Viva-Voce . 31.01.2023

—
\

Notification No.222/2023 A
Date. 31.01.2023 irector

Board of Examinations and Evaluation

{ i x
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© s e A————— 1 e

Boctor of Philosophy ' 1
(Faculty of Commerce) ; i

Thig s to certifp that
Shri. Balkrishna Sakharamji Ingle | |

[aving been [ound to be duly gqualificd on
examimation of the thesis on

! FerETon 30T BN e Frerantetie et dwadiel
i ROt HERAe (e 223f -2000 R 2090) -

! was admitted to the dearee of
Dortor of Philosophy in the gubject Buginess Economics

i the faculty of Commeree in this Tniversity - he pear 2016 |

!

]

Amravale : @ : Vice - € fancelle i’
|

| 7yFEB 20V N
—.MMW

')""' r N4 ATTAD

|
PR —— A PO T L S

-y
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Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM

! ' TO.\V\‘\V’% \e“% D,\'\(_f\élo_]‘ox

|

‘ k,,‘axmm

UGC Ref. No.: 41,27/(NET-JUNE, 2.0_'07) _RolfNo._M193115____

il

Certified that SHRI* MOREY SATISH DNYANESHWAR
Son/Daughter of SHRI-DNYANESHWAR ANADRAQ MOREY

and __SMT KAMALA:DNYANESHWAR MOREY ... .

has qualified the UGC-NET Examination for eligibility for. Lectureship held on

24th JUNE. 2007

ENGLISH

__ in the Subject _

His/Her Post-graduation Subject is ENGLISH "\

Validity of the certificate is forever.

fiiohagld.

3 : Head
Date cfﬂssue: 19 FEB 2008 3 NI’T"Bmeau

Note: a) UGC has issued the certificate ;based on thu lnlbrmallnn pmvlded by the candidate and his/her
records/certificates . have ‘not béen. verified, - The . appolntlng Jnuﬂwrlty should verify the original
records/certificates of the fidate while ! ,‘ ing hex-for as the C ission is not -
‘responsible for the same.  The ‘““ te-must plete UGC '. ecified Master's Degree within one year
of date of UGCANET T g
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Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation | 2.4.2QnM

CCadee Bobha Amravati University,
Aty ais  Maharashicad, India

-

w'i
e
-
o

- - NOTIFICATION
w-“r?ﬂ AWARD OF DEGREE OF DDOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (Ph.O)
.4 1 is motilied Tor peneeal inlormation that the Viee-Chancellor has accepied the repors of
Iisaminers Tor evaluation of the thesis submitted by Shri.Satish Doyvaneshwar Morcy Tor the
! award of PRI degree vs per Dircction Nod90Z019 Dated 12.12.2019 and declarcd that

ShriSatish Doyaneshwar Morey is eligible for the award of degree of Doctor of Philosophy

(P12 in the subject and aculty mentioned below,

whame and addeess o the Candidate @ Shrei.Satish Doyaneshwar Morey
“ S.P.M. Tatvasaheh Mahajan
R Arts & Comm.College Chilkhli
Drist, Buldana

Mame of Mother o Mrs.Kamal
Daic of Registration c15.07.2014
Title of the thesis D OWOMEN IN TILE NOVELS OF RUSKIN BOND

Name and address ol the Supervisor . Dr.Sudhic D.Chavan
ept .of Knplish
Shri.Vyankatesh Arts , Comm.and Science College ,
|1E|_1|1,=a||r| Baja st Buldana T

a Rescureh Co-Chuide

) Subject : Fnglish
d 1
Faculty o Humanities
Dane ol sulmmission of the thesis 18112020
Irate ol Wivae-Vocoe T 212203
e — o,
Sl Fiestion Mo, 712021 \_,Vf
DDane : 20222021 w
Dircctor

Hoard of Kxaminutions and Evaluation
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Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM

Doctor of Philogophp
(dFacultp of %umanities)

Chis is 1g ceviify that

Shri. Nagesh Kfushalrao GaikRwad

baving been found to be duly gualified on
examination of the thesis on

I FrtesRres Irscrry

Wwas admitted to the degree of
Dorctor of FPhilosophy in the subject Political Science

j} !

Mot it

W W 5 afen il

et O

Wiatlta

e fralio folalto fio

ot o

in the fﬂ“lln_’ of Bumanities inthis @1]1(\)!}1‘5“!) in the peav 2018.
@\oﬂa‘\"_‘
20.42. 2045 e Vece-Cleasicellor
e
- - . B o Sr. No : 047241
: TR -8
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Criteria 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 2.4.2QnM

‘U\ TEST

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP
CONDUCTED BY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE AS THE STATE AGENCY
(Ref.: Govt. of Maharashtra Resolution No.: USG-1391/2066/ VS-4 dt. 14-7-1994)

(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi)
(Valid in the States of Maharashtra & Goa only)

Seat No. 21148

Certified that  Bramhie ‘U[ﬁas sz]ay e A _ g’g
Son/Daughter of (Bramf e %Eﬁa ’Vyay PR G PIE g e ~ (Mother)
and  Bramhe ’Vya_y W l]{gntﬁ oy , (Futher) o
fas qua[_“ﬁe:[ Mafiarasf tra State GEZF gzﬁz[zty ‘IZ'st fbr Eectures/izp fzeﬂ' on .ard; T e6ruary, 2008 %
in th e Subject (P/iyszca[ @z{ucatwn ." -,l.‘.f' s ' HH

[2]8\ [3]%) [A]%\ [a]3\ /2]
ASCAC ASETA n-l@g

&5

g’b

3 MEMBER SECRETARY IERAIT O P IS udvEnsiy - feaut vanvenCHATRMAN \ §§
Comesnan 0 (STEERING COMMITTEE, SET) B

Uzg ‘D"‘e"flssug 3?/06/2008 ;’,j Y AT b ( oty P e Al ) N
25 o/ ERSITAGR SN A UIETEAT N FUNESRIMURIY 1 PUNE NS RO OlRE ot 4
2l .’. S CUBE (VAT £ 9F Bl . N i 74 .-\
a’b Pune -411 007. oF i i ENENT o . eR

UD Note:  a) University of Pune (A; the’ Smte Agency) lms lssuui lhe ceruhc‘lte based on Ihc mlumulmn pm\ldui by
the candidate and his/her records/. cerlificates have nof,been verified. The appointing authority. should  @i§

(w/\w) q
s verify the’ original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the ’@
r% SET agency is not rcapunﬂbl(. for the same. Tlu candidate must complete UGC specilied Master's Degree ; g
’Q withinone yearoi date oISFT g’“
E.D . b) Wherever S(_ ST, l’}I or VH is shown in the cptegory, the recruttment body \hnuld t.huk the relevant _
o documents of Scheduled Caste / %hcduled Tribe / Physically Handicapped / \hau.nlly Handics \pp»d 2@
e C c\‘ﬁ
B andidates before dppointment. i
e Py n g

PRALIR AR\ 5)R) ) u &\ ZIE) ®) &\ AR AR /E
oo FR\PR A1 B8, 58 518 518 FR PR, 5187 DQDQDQDG o) e e (PR, el o]
TS Sl S oy e sy e e i ] mﬁﬁﬁuauaméémﬁh%mm\mmal USSP BA S DAS TS TAS S DA TAC oA
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Boctor of Philosophy
! (Faculty of Social Srienres)

L
o \ This is to certifp that
Shri. Pradip Himmatrao Barad

1

\

.‘ll paving been found to be dulp qualified on
l

|

" examination of the thesis on
S srzATAis AT HaA e AATEATH HIH -
‘ pes NSATH .
(K5
i
wag abmitted to the degree of - ‘

DPortor of Philogophp in the subject Library & Information Sei. _
in the faculty of Social Seiences in thig Tniversity n the pear 2015 g

rRUE COPY o, ' i
l Amravali v =Ty YVice - Chancelttor !
20F “Principal 1
l,» EB 206 S.P.M. Tatyasaheb [Mahajan o
[ R T 7R DS ol Gzibittoy
ﬁ Chiahii, Dist. Buldana "013950 i
“X U A
il ‘
Dr. N. K. GAIKWAD s & PRINCIPAL
IQAC Co-ordinator 37 2\ S.P.M. Late Tatyasaheb Mahajan
S.PA':‘I‘. I:Sal(c:e Tatyasahecb Mahajan S Arts & Commerce College,
s ommerce College, o 5 = 201, Dist. Bukdana
CHIKHLI- 443201, Dist. Btsaana X< CHIKHLI- 44320 i
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